
S.No NAME ADDRESS EMAIL ID Membership Date Membership type

1 Prof. Dinesh Bhatt G.KV. Haridwar dineshharidwar@gmail.com 23.10.2018 Life member
2 Prof. Mewa Singh University of Mysore mewasinghltm@gmail.com 23.10.2018 Life member
3 Prof. Vinod Kumar University of Delhi drvkumar11@gmail.com 23.10.2018 Life member
4 Prof. A. S. Dixit NEHU asdixitnehu@gmail.com 4.09.2018 Life member
5 Dr. Amit Kumar Trivedi Mizoram University amitrivedi9@gmail.com 30.05.2018 Life member
6 Prof. S.K. Bhardwaj Ch. Charan Singh University, Meerut drskumar7@yahoo.com 16.08.2018 Life member
7 Prof. Sangeeta Rani University of Lucknow sangeetarani7@yahoo.com 31.08.2018 Life member
8 Dr. Jag Mohan CARI IVRI Campus, Izatnagar mohanjagjag@rediffmail.com 9.08.2018 Life member
9 Dr. Neelu Jain Gupta Ch. Charan Singh University, Meerut drneelujgupta@hotmail.com 31.08.2018 Life member
10 Dr. Shalie Malik University of Lucknow shellymlk@yahoo.com 27.08.2018 Life member
11 Dr. Anil Kumar Zoological Survey of India, Dehradun anilsonta@gmail.com 4.09.2018 Life member
12 Dr. V. V. Robin IISER, Tirupati robinvijayan@gmail.com 7.08.2018 Life member
13 Viral Joshi IISER, Tirupati virjoshi892@gmail.com 23.10.2018 Life member
14 Samriddha Ghosh IISER, Tirupati samriddha06@gmail.com 23.10.2018 Life member
15 Dr. Jyoti Singh ARSD College jyoti24sh@yahoo.com 23.10.2018 Life member
16 Dr. Neelu Anand Jha University of Delhi neeluanandjha@gmail.com 20.08.2018 Life member
17 Dr. Neha Agarwal University of Delhi 2788nehaagarwal@gmail.com 26.09.2018 Life member
18 Aakansha Sharma University of Delhi aakanshashrma12@gmail.com 22.06.2018 Life member
19 Abhilash Prabhat University of Delhi abhilash.prabhat@gmail.com 26.09.2018 Life member
20 Nisha Singh University of Delhi singh.nisha1711@gmail.com 26.09.2018 Life member
21 Twinkle Batra University of Delhi twinklebatra24@gmail.com 26.09.2018 Life member
22 Sayantan Sur University of Delhi sayantansur008@gmail.com 26.09.2018 Life member
23 Amaan Bunuyada University of Delhi amaanbuniyaadi@gmail.com 23.10.2018 Life member
24 Indu Malik University of Delhi indumalik2112195@gmail.com 23.10.2018 Life member
25 Dr. Kaman Kant Joshi Graphic Era Hill University, Dehradun kamal_josi@yahoo.com 17.10.2018 Life member
26 Dr. Namram. S. Singh Cotton University, Guwahati ssdrajt@gmail.com 9.09.2018 Life member
27 Jayant Kumar University of Lucknow jayant_kumar10488@yahoo.com 27.08.2018 Life member
28 Raj Kumar University of Lucknow chronoraj@gmail.com 27.08.2018 Life member
29 Anupama Yadav University of Lucknow anupamayadav737@gmail.com 27.08.2018 Life member
30 Vaibhav Vaish University of Lucknow vaibhav3vaish@gmail.com 30.08.2018 Life member
31 Khushboo University of Lucknow khushbooc22s@gmail.com 27.08.2018 Life member
32 Abhishek Kumar University of Lucknow abhishek0375@gmail.com 27.08.2018 Life member
33 Preeti Gupta University of Lucknow preetigupta407@yahoo.com 30.08.2018 Life member
34 Zothanmawii Renthlei Mizoram University zothanmawiirenthlei@gmail.com 23.10.2018 Life member
35 Ashish Kumar Arya G.KV. Haridwar ashishtyagi.gkv@gmail.com 17.09.2018 Life member
36 Robin Rathi G.KV. Haridwar r.robin.rathi@gmail.com 7.12.2018 Life member
37 Dr. K.K. Sharma Department of Zoology, Jamshedpur Cooperative College, Jamshedpurdr. kksharma.jsr@gmail.com 23.10.2018 Life member
38 Dr. Kewat Sanjay Kumar Mizoram University kewatsanjay@gmail.com 23.10.2018 Life member
39 Dr. Amita Sarkar Department of Zoology, Agra College, Agra 282001,amieeta@gmail.com 23.10.2018 Life member
40 Dr. Zubair Medammal University of Calicut drzubairm@gmail.com 6.12.2018 Life member
41 Dr. Anand Krishnan IISER, Tirupati akr321@gmail.com 23.12.2018 Life member
42 Aasheesh Pittie Editor, In dian Birds, Hyderabad aasheesh.pittie@gmail.com 31.08.2019 Life member
43 Dr. Sahas Barve National Museum of Natural History, Washington DCsahasbarve@gmail.com 3.09.2019 Life member
44 Dr. Prachi Mehta Wildlife scientist, Wildlife Research and Conservation Societyprachimehta1@gmail.com 7.12.2019 Life member
45 Dr. Dhavashree Paranjpe Department of Biodiversity, A G College, Karve Road Punedhana4shree1@gmail.com 9.12.2019 Life member
46 Dr. Suhel Quader Nature Conservation Foundataion suhelq@ncf-india.org 10.12.2019 Life member
47 Dr. Shirish Manchi Salim Ali Centre for Ornithology and Natural History, Coimbatoreediblenest@gmail.com 6.02.2020 Life member
48 Manjari jain Iiser Mohali drmanjarijain@gmail.com 19.02.2020 Life member
49 Lansothung Lotha Range Forest Officer, Nagaland lansothungshitiri@gmail.com 10.11.2022 Life member
50 Garima Singh ZSI, Dehradun garimasinghzoology@gmail.com 19.10.2022 Life member
51 Dr. Ashutosh Singh SACON apgsacon@gmail.com 04.03.2022 Life member
52 Mr. Sravan Kumar Railla Nbs- Ecology & Biodiversity raillasravan@gmail.com 14.04.2023 Life member
53 Dr. Anusha Shankar TIFR ashankar@tifrh.res.in 3.11.2023 Life member
54 Prof. Partha Ray Kolkata partha_ray@hotmail.com 11.03.2025 Life member
55 Santanu Mahato SAICON santanumahato94@gmail.com 14.03.2025 Student member
56 Sushanth S Zoo Outreach Organisation sushanth.sushi27@gmail.com 14.03.2025 Student member
57 Dr. Ghazala Shahabuddin Delhi ghazala.shahabuddin@ashoka.edu.in 13.03.2025 Life member
58 Dr. Gagan Mittal RKSD College Kaithal, UP gaganmittal@rksdcollege.ac.in 23.03.2025 Life member
59 R Lalmuanpuia Department of Zoology, Mizoram UniversityDepartment of Zoology, Mizoram Universitymuanpuiaralte96@gmail.com 2.04.2025 Student member
60 TSK Lalrinawma Department of Zoology, Mizoram Universitytsklalrinawma@gmail.com 2.04.2025 Student member
61 Dr. Vinay Kumar Sethi Faculty of Modern studies, Uttarakhand Sanskrit University, Haridwarksethi@usvv.ac.in 30.03.2021 Life member
62 Gaurav Singh HARIDWAR, UTTARAKHAND gauravsingh.iiserm@gmail.com 11.11.2025 Student member
63 Dr. Aprajita Datta NCF, Bangalore aparajita@ncf-india.org 12.11.2025 Life member
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